GRUPPO
CITY BIKE
UOMO/DONNA

MTB

MTB

MTB

GRAVEL

E-CITY

E-TREKKING

E-TREKKING TOP
GAMMA

E-GRAVEL

E-MTB

E-JUNIOR

CAMMELLINO

CARRELLO

CARRELLO

SEGGIOLINO

TRASPORTINO

CASCO BICI

BACCHETTE

TIPO DI BICI AT HOURS
CITY BIKE 6/7 V 5,00
MTB ADULTI 7,00
ALTA GAMMA 15,00
MTB JUNIOR 5,00
GRAVEL
25,00
MUSCOLARI
CITY BIKE
ELETTRICA )
TREKKING
E-BIKE
TREKKING
E-BIKE )
GRAVEL E-BIKE =
MTB ELETTRICHE
FULL )
MTB ELETTRICHE
JUNIOR
CAMMELLINO 15,00
CARRELLO BICI
20,00
BAMBINI
CARRELLO
15,00
ANIMALI
SEGGIOLINO
8,00
POST. >25Kg
TRASP. X ANIMALI
8,00
>8 Kg
CASCO BICI 3,00
BACCHETTE
5,00

TREKKING

LISTINO PREZZI NOLEGGIO dal 01/03/2024
3 DAYS

10,00
15,00
35,00
10,00
45,00
40,00
45,00
50,00
55,00
55,00
40,00
20,00
20,00
15,00
8,00

8,00

3,00

5,00

PAVINES
18,00

25,00
65,00
18,00
83,00
65,00
85,00
95,00
100,00
105,00
75,00
32,00
38,00
25,00
11,00
11,00
5,00

8,50

26,00
35,00
95,00
26,00
121,00
100,00
125,00
140,00
145,00
155,00
110,00
44,00
56,00
35,00
14,00
14,00
7,00

12,00

34,00
45,00
125,00
34,00
159,00
135,00
165,00
185,00
190,00
205,00
145,00
56,00
74,00
45,00
17,00
17,00
9,00

15,00

42,00
55,00
155,00
42,00

197,00
170,00
205,00
230,00
235,00
255,00
180,00
68,00

92,00

55,00

20,00

20,00

11,00

19,00

6 DAYS
50,00

65,00
185,00
50,00
235,00
205,00
245,00
275,00
280,00
305,00
215,00
80,00
110,00
65,00
23,00
23,00
13,00

22,50

7 DAYS
58,00

75,00
215,00
58,00
273,00
240,00
285,00
320,00
325,00
355,00
250,00
92,00
128,00
75,00
26,00
26,00
15,00

26,00



